CAR GO LOGISTIC SPRL
RUE DE GOSSELIES 22

BRUXELLES BELGIUM

MAMADOU LAMINA GASSAMA
TRANSIT GUINEE BISSAU

GUINEE BISSAU TRANSIT DAKAR

SAME AS ABOVE
JIUYANG BONANZA ANTWERP
DAKAR DAKAR
VF38BRHZF81537105 1 USED PEUGEOT 406
HS CODE 87033290
VF7GJWJYB93212258 1 USED CITROEN BERLINGO
HS CODE 87033290
VSA63827413047514 1 USED MERCEDES VITO
HS CODE 87033290
VF33CRHSB83017916 1 USED PEUGEOT 307

HS CODE 87033290

PREPAID

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM

[=]

g

BEANRSNDKR017580000
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1410.00 Kg
1285.00 Kg
1900.00 Kg

1217.00 Kg

BRUSSELS, 2025-12-01
KARIM EXPORT S.A
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11.30 m3
12.72 m3
16.56 m3

11.10 m3
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